

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

918 WRIT PETITION NO.12160 OF 2017

BHUPENDRA BHATULAL LOHAR
VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS
WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13286 OF 2017

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1478 OF 2018

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9486 OF 2019

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.4221 OF 2021

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 8464 OF 2021

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9405 OF 2021

WITH

983 WRIT PETITION NO.10174 OF 2021

WITH CA/866/2022 IN WP/10174/2021

WITH

984 WRIT PETITION NO.10185 OF 2021

WITH

985 WRIT PETITION NO.10418 OF 2021

WITH WP/3971/2022 WITH WP/3972/2022 WITH WP/10747/2021

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.12581 OF 2021

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13693 OF 2021

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 14131 OF 2021

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 6722 OF 2022

WITH

1005 WRIT PETITION NO.2659 OF 2021

WITH CA/12898/2022 IN WP/2659/2021 WITH WP/2660/2021

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
Y. G. KHOBRADE, JJ.**

DATE : 12TH OCTOBER 2022

ORDER:

1. Due to paucity of time, the above matters are adjourned to 25.11.2022.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

JPChavan