

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND  
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

**DATE : 01.02.2023**

**PER COURT :**

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

<b>Matters</b>	<b>Date</b>
969 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO.28 OF 2019 970 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO.51 OF 2022 971 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO.54 OF 2022	<b>22.02.2023</b>
973 WRIT PETITION NO.3742 OF 2017 974 WRIT PETITION NO.13286 OF 2017 975 WRIT PETITION NO.5305 OF 2018 976 WRIT PETITION NO.9575 OF 2018 977 WRIT PETITION NO.9812 OF 2018 978 WRIT PETITION NO.3299 OF 2019 979 WRIT PETITION NO.8160 OF 2019 980 WRIT PETITION NO.11804 OF 2019 981 WRIT PETITION NO.13555 OF 2019 982 WRIT PETITION NO.2334 OF 2020 983 WRIT PETITION NO.2349 OF 2020	<b>06.04.2023</b>
984 WRIT PETITION NO.1647 OF 2021 985 WRIT PETITION NO.2150 OF 2021 986 WRIT PETITION NO.3638 OF 2021 987 WRIT PETITION NO.4003 OF 2021 989 WRIT PETITION NO.8780 OF 2021 990 WRIT PETITION NO.10360 OF 2021 991 WRIT PETITION NO.11458 OF 2021 992 WRIT PETITION NO.11766 OF 2021 993 WRIT PETITION NO.13728 OF 2021 994 WRIT PETITION NO.1672 OF 2022 996 WRIT PETITION NO.2295 OF 2022 997 WRIT PETITION NO.2330 OF 2022 998 WRIT PETITION NO.3015 OF 2022 999 WRIT PETITION NO.4370 OF 2022	<b>10.04.2023</b>

1001 WRIT PETITION NO.6992 OF 2022	
1002 WRIT PETITION NO.8021 OF 2022 1003 WRIT PETITION NO.8948 OF 2022 1004 WRIT PETITION NO.10568 OF 2022 1005 WRIT PETITION NO.10572 OF 2022 1006 WRIT PETITION NO.10624 OF 2022 1007 WRIT PETITION NO.10631 OF 2022 1008 WRIT PETITION NO.10690 OF 2022 1009 WRIT PETITION NO.10761 OF 2022 1010 WRIT PETITION NO.10764 OF 2022 1011 WRIT PETITION NO.10773 OF 2022 1012 WRIT PETITION NO.10775 OF 2022 1013 WRIT PETITION NO.10779 OF 2022 1014 WRIT PETITION NO.10798 OF 2022 1015 WRIT PETITION NO.10994 OF 2022 1016 WRIT PETITION NO.11127 OF 2022 1017 WRIT PETITION NO.11128 OF 2022 1018 WRIT PETITION NO.13152 OF 2022 1019 WRIT PETITION NO.13156 OF 2022 1020 WRIT PETITION NO.167 OF 2023	<b>11.04.2023</b>

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mta